SUBURBAN

Legpoke Small Plates < fern

is made with fresh, quality ingredients from local suppliers
and prepared in house on a daily basis.

Food served 9:30am until 9:30pm Monday to Saturday
9:30am until 8:30pm Sunday

For any dietary requirements or allergies,
please ask a member of staff.



FORTHE TABLE

Marinated Olives

Sourdough Bread, Butters & Oils

Garlic Flatbread

Halloumi Saganaki

Lemon & Coriander Hummus, Crispy Flatbread
Padron Peppers

Vegetarian Sharer

Charcuterie Sharer

Hand Cut Chips

Seasoned Fries

MEAT

Buttermilk Chicken Thighs, Honey & Chilli
Glazed Pork Belly, Candied Apple & Vanilla

£4.50

£7

(Add Cheese £1.50) £4.50

£8

£7.50

£8

(Add Halloumi £3.50) £17.50
£17.50

(Add Truffle & Parmesan £1) £5
£5

£11
£11

Spiced Shredded Beef, Soft Shell Tacos, Black Bean & Sweetcorn Salsa, Guacamole,

& Sour Cream

Flat Iron Steak, Garlic Wild Mushrooms & Peppercorn Sauce

Confit of Duck Bon Bon’s, [.'Orange Sauce

FISH

Seared King Prawns, Garlic & Chilli Butter, Toasted Focaccia

Smoked Fish Chowder

Crab Beignets, Chilli, Coriander & Lime Dressing
Breaded Haddock Goujons, Chip Shop Curry Sauce
Seared Tuna, Rice Crackers, Pickled Ginger, Avocado

£11
£12
£11

£11

£12
£12
£10
£12.50



VEG

Purple Potato Gnocchi, Summer Squash Sauce, Spinach, Pine Nuts,

& Grana Padano Shavings £10
Artichoke Fritters, Lemon Aioli £10
Rarebit Fondue, Sourdough, Crisp Shallot Rings £10
Aubergine Borani Banjan, Spiced Tomato Sauce, Garlic Yogurt, Chilli Oil, Dill

& Garlic Crisps £11
Bang Bang Cauliflower £9.50
SOMETHING ELSE (all sandwiches served with Chips/Fries)

SG Fried Breakfast £14.50
Chorizo, Red Pepper & Manchego Quiche, Dressed Mixed Salad £10
Chicken Caesar Wrap, Roasted Chicken, Caesar Dressing £12.50
Chicken Caesar Salad £14
Fish Finger Sandwich, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce £14
SG Beef Burger, Swiss Cheese, Red Onion Jam, Baconnaise, Onion Rings £16
Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich £16
Falafel & Halloumi Wrap, Hummus, Minted Yogurt, Picked Red Cabbage £12
Buddha Bowl (add Falafel or Halloumi £3.50) £12
Heritage Tomatoes, Red Onion & Goats Cheese Salad, Sherry Vinegar Dressing £13
Avocado, Feta & Poached Eggs on Sourdough £11
DESSERTS

LLemon Posset, Raspberries, Shortbread £7.50
White Chocolate & Pistachio Cheese Cake £7.50
Banana Fritters, Rum & Raisin Ice Cream £7.50
Sweet Treats - a Selection of Homemade Petit Fours £6
Ice Cream - Award Winning Mobberley Ice Cream (2 Scoops) Please ask for Flavours £6



BREAKFAST (Served Saturday & Sunday until 2pm)

SG Fried Breakfast

Avocado, Feta & Poached Eggs on Sourdough

Bacon or Sausage Sandwich

Eggs in Purgatory, Toasted Sourdough
Green Shakshuka

Turkish Eggs

Potato & Chorizo Spanish Tortilla

Granola, Greek Yogurt, Summer Berry Compote

Warm Flufty Pancakes served with:

- Blueberries, Greek Yoghurt, Honey

- Bacon & Maple Syrup

- Banana & Nutella
Add Extra...
Smashed Avocado £3
Bacon £2.50
Sausage £2.50
Halloumi £3.50

Black Pudding
2 Hash Browns
Mushrooms

£14.50
£1

(Add Fried Egg £1.20) £6
£1

£12

£1

£11.50

£7

(Kids Option £4) £9

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

2 Slices Toasted Sourdough £2.50

HOT DRINKS (Decaf/Alternative Milk available)

Americano £3
Espresso £2.80
Double Espresso £3
Flat White £3.20
Latte £3.20

Cappuccino £3.20

Hot Chocolate

Selection of Teas
ADD AN EXTRA SHOT

A selection of syrups are available

£3.20
£3.20

75p

75p



