

Our

Bespoke Small Plates Menu

is made with fresh, quality ingredients from local suppliers and prepared in house on a daily basis.

Food served 9:30am until 9:30pm Monday to Saturday

9:30am until 8:30pm Sunday

For any dietary requirements or allergies, please ask a member of staff.

FOR THE TABLE

Marinated Olives	£4.50
Sourdough Bread, Butters & Oils	£7
Garlie Flatbread	(Add Cheese £1.50) £4.50
Halloumi Saganaki	£8
Lemon & Coriander Hummus, Crispy Flatbread	£7.50
Padron Peppers	£8
Vegetarian Sharer	(Add Halloumi £3.50) £17.50
Charcuterie Sharer	£17.50
Hand Cut Chips	(Add Truffle & Parmesan £1) £5
Seasoned Fries	£5
MEAT	
Buttermilk Chicken Thighs, Honey & Chilli	£11
Glazed Pork Belly, Candied Apple & Vanilla	£11
Spiced Shredded Beef, Soft Shell Tacos, Black Bean & Sweeter	orn Salsa, Guacamole,
& Sour Cream	£11
Flat Iron Steak, Garlic Wild Mushrooms & Peppercorn Sauce	£12
Confit of Duck Bon Bon's, L'Orange Sauce	£11
FISH	
Seared King Prawns, Garlic & Chilli Butter, Toasted Focaccia	£11
Smoked Fish Chowder	£12
Crab Beignets, Chilli, Coriander & Lime Dressing	£12
Breaded Haddock Goujons, Chip Shop Curry Sauce	£10
Seared Tuna, Rice Crackers, Pickled Ginger, Avocado	£12.50

VEG

Purple Potato Gnocchi, Summer Squash Sauce, Spinach, Pine Nuts,	
& Grana Padano Shavings	£10
Artichoke Fritters, Lemon Aioli	£10
Rarebit Fondue, Sourdough, Crisp Shallot Rings	£10
Aubergine Borani Banjan, Spiced Tomato Sauce, Garlic Yogurt, Chilli Oil, Dill	
& Garlie Crisps	£11
Bang Bang Cauliflower	£9.50
SOMETHING ELSE (all sandwiches served with Chips/Fries)	
SG Fried Breakfast	£14.50
Chorizo, Red Pepper & Manchego Quiche, Dressed Mixed Salad	£10
Chicken Caesar Wrap, Roasted Chicken, Caesar Dressing	£12.50
Chicken Caesar Salad	£14
Fish Finger Sandwich, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce	£14
SG Beef Burger, Swiss Cheese, Red Onion Jam, Baconnaise, Onion Rings	£16
Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich	£16
Falafel & Halloumi Wrap, Hummus, Minted Yogurt, Picked Red Cabbage	£12
Buddha Bowl (add Falafel or Halloumi £3	3.50) £12
Heritage Tomatoes, Red Onion & Goats Cheese Salad, Sherry Vinegar Dressing	£13
Avocado, Feta & Poached Eggs on Sourdough	£11
DESSERTS	
Lemon Posset, Raspberries, Shortbread	£7.50
White Chocolate & Pistachio Cheese Cake	£7.50
Banana Fritters, Rum & Raisin Ice Cream	£7.50
Sweet Treats - a Selection of Homemade Petit Fours	£6
$Ice\ Cream\ -\ Award\ Winning\ Mobberley\ Ice\ Cream\ (2\ Scoops)\ {\it Please\ ask\ for\ Flavours}$	£6

BREAKFAST (Served Saturday & Sunday until 2pm)

SG Fried Breakfast	£14.50
Avocado, Feta & Poached Eggs on Sourdough	£11
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich	(Add Fried Egg £1.20) £6
Eggs in Purgatory, Toasted Sourdough	£11
Green Shakshuka	£12
Turkish Eggs	£11
Potato & Chorizo Spanish Tortilla	£11.50
Granola, Greek Yogurt, Summer Berry Compote	£7
Warm Fluffy Pancakes served with:	(Kids Option £4) £9

- Blueberries, Greek Yoghurt, Honey
- Bacon & Maple Syrup
- Banana & Nutella

Add Extra			
Smashed Avocado	£3	Black Pudding £2.50	
Bacon	£2.50	2 Hash Browns £2.50	
Sausage	£2.50	Mushrooms £2.50	
Halloumi	£3.50	2 Slices Toasted Sourdough £2.50	

HOT DRINKS (Decaf/Alternative Milk available)				
Americano	£3	Hot Chocolate	£3.20	
Espresso	£2.80	Selection of Teas	£3.20	
Double Espresso	£3			
Flat White	£3.20	ADD AN EXTRA SHOT	75p	
Latte	£3.20			
Cappuccino	£3.20	A selection of syrups are available	75p	